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2015 Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 5- - 6-12-2015

Konkurencja 3 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny 12 lat i starsi
2015-12-05 - 10:11 Wyniki
Rekord LOZP 31.14 CHWADECZKO Zuzanna 01103 Poznan 2013-11-30
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. CR

MŁODZIK

1. TERLECKA Anna 13 Wodnik Krasnystaw 35.48 534 +0,80
2. PASTUSZUK Paulina 12 Olimpia Lublin 35.66 526 +0,80
3. ADAMEK Barbara 13 Olimpia Lublin 37.48 453 +0,70
4. MAŁEK Martyna 13 Skarpa Lublin 37.76 443 +0,64
5. WĘGRZYNIAK Aleksandra 12 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 38.60 415 +0,86
6. LATO Karolina 12 Skarpa Lublin 39.84 377 +0,78
7. OSINIAK Iga 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 40.31 364 +0,75
8. LESIUK Eliza 12 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 40.82 351 +0,92
9. BĘBEN Nina 12 Lublinianka 41.33 338 +0,81

10. TERLIKOWSKA Paulina 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 41.35 337 +0,71
11. GIL Wiktoria 12 Sparta Biłgoraj 41.74 328 +0,80
12. SAMUŁA Kornelia 12 Lublinianka 43.03 299 +0,94
13. PIEKARZ Katarzyna 12 Orlik Lublin 44.87 264
14. BROŃSKA Julia 13 Wisła Puławy 47.41 224 +0,73
15. RADKOWSKA Daria 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 50.00 191 +0,95
16. KWIATKOWSKA Karolina 12 Sparta Biłgoraj 50.01 190 +0,88
17. KOBAK Karolina 12 Sparta Biłgoraj 54.27 149 +0,94

JUNIOR

1. ŻMUDA Weronika SL 15 Lublinianka 34.27 593 +0,68
2. DYBCIO Karolina 14 Lider Chełm 35.36 540 +0,74
3. BUJAK Maria 14 Skarpa Lublin 36.48 492 +0,83
4. GAJASZEK Karolina 14 Skarpa Lublin 37.89 439 +0,83
5. CELIŃSKA Zuzanna 14 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 40.07 371 +0,96

OPEN

1. SAMUŁA Wiktoria SL 16 Lublinianka 33.39 641 +0,76
2. ŻMUDA Weronika SL 15 Lublinianka 34.27 593 +0,68
3. BARTOSZCZE Paulina 23 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 34.75 569 +0,73
4. SUCHOTA Magdalena 18 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 35.31 542 +0,81
5. DYBCIO Karolina 14 Lider Chełm 35.36 540 +0,74
6. TERLECKA Anna 13 Wodnik Krasnystaw 35.48 534 +0,80
7. PASTUSZUK Paulina 12 Olimpia Lublin 35.66 526 +0,80
8. CZARNECKA Wiktoria SL 16 Skarpa Lublin 35.96 513 +0,71
9. BUJAK Maria 14 Skarpa Lublin 36.48 492 +0,83

10. WIECZOREK Magdalena 17 Fala Kraśnik 37.03 470 +0,82
11. ADAMEK Barbara 13 Olimpia Lublin 37.48 453 +0,70
12. MAŁEK Martyna 13 Skarpa Lublin 37.76 443 +0,64
13. GAJASZEK Karolina 14 Skarpa Lublin 37.89 439 +0,83
14. WĘGRZYNIAK Aleksandra 12 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 38.60 415 +0,86
15. LATO Karolina 12 Skarpa Lublin 39.84 377 +0,78
16. CELIŃSKA Zuzanna 14 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 40.07 371 +0,96
17. OSINIAK Iga 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 40.31 364 +0,75
18. LESIUK Eliza 12 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 40.82 351 +0,92
19. BĘBEN Nina 12 Lublinianka 41.33 338 +0,81
20. TERLIKOWSKA Paulina 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 41.35 337 +0,71
21. GIL Wiktoria 12 Sparta Biłgoraj 41.74 328 +0,80
22. SAMUŁA Kornelia 12 Lublinianka 43.03 299 +0,94
23. PIEKARZ Katarzyna 12 Orlik Lublin 44.87 264
24. BROŃSKA Julia 13 Wisła Puławy 47.41 224 +0,73
25. RADKOWSKA Daria 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 50.00 191 +0,95
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2015 Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 5- - 6-12-2015

Konkurencja 3, Kobiet, 50m klasyczny, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. CR

26. KWIATKOWSKA Karolina 12 Sparta Biłgoraj 50.01 190 +0,88
27. BAGNOWSKA Alina 17 Wisła Puławy 51.12 178 +0,81
28. KOBAK Karolina 12 Sparta Biłgoraj 54.27 149 +0,94

PK GOLUBSKA Alina 13 BUKS Warszawa 39.30 393 +0,82
PK SKRZAT Natalia 13 BUKS Warszawa 40.28 365 +0,84
PK ZARĘBA-PARADOWSKA Julia 13 BUKS Warszawa 36.86 476 +0,77
PK WĄSAK Aleksandra 13 Barakuda Mińsk Mazowiecki 39.68 382 +0,83
PK KAŁEK Karolina 14 G8 Bielany Warszawa 35.53 532 +0,72
PK KIEWEL Zuzanna 15 G8 Bielany Warszawa 34.13 600 +0,75


